AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

ISIN: CHO0127480363

Overview

2024/08/09 17:31:21

WKN:

Price

128.80 CHF

Difference (2] 0.16% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN CH0127480363
Symbol AUTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 790 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

128.60 CHF (5)
128.80 CHF (178)
127.80 CHF
129.60 CHF
126.80 CHF
128.60 CHF
128.602532 CHF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0127480363&ID_NOTATION=46262531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0127480363&ID_NOTATION=46262531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38e3a5fc891f0f12f4bd9701a2d5be7141abfbbcc8a7c1f02cd027364c5001bd&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c54956183fe530a2&time=1723323467&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4efe4a5f93bb1ac92204169f7442a243a8710d158ba9e5e35f909f4ade3be24&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6fc91fe5b6ac62f46&time=1723323467&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=781da5d9107d36d75c0308b6a3fffd7784506f0e1bbb4d3726b5982bb7cfe4af&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=441c79194125612ab&time=1723323467&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=554f7846eb1a299585d5134740f85ac4a21130eaa6d224de835f4d386c0bfa2e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09c06dad4f26342aa&time=1723323467&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26d25612153ae2dc415483927f1ae7f3ad8b77358b02a81c5de1c4abd9c9f871&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e87d5c32466b5d8cd&time=1723323467&tool=RSC

AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/09 17:31:21

Price

128.80 CHF

Difference (] 0.16% (0.20)
General attributes
ISIN CH0127480363
Symbol AUTN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 790 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 128.60 CHF (5)
Ask (Ask size) 128.80 CHF (178)
Open 127.80 CHF
High 129.60 CHF
Low 126.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 128.60 CHF
VWAP 128.602532 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,923
Trading volume 375,905.20
Number of trades 165
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.55% -7.18% -18.67%
Perf (abs.) +5.60 -9.96 -29.57
Beta 0.80 0.79 1.26
Volatility 30.32 30.14 36.99
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

128.64 CHF (4,610
133.23 CHF (5,090
144.18 CHF (6,572
130.89 CHF (8,209
166.60 CHF (2024/04/02
114.80 CHF (2024/01/16
166.60 CHF (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
98.80 CHF (2023/10/26)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss 2024/08/ 17:31 128.80 CHF 0.38 165
Exchange 09
London Stock 2023/03/ 14:20 114.6309 CHF 0.01 1
Exchange 16
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 09:05 114.7251 EUR 0.00 1

28
FINRA other OTC ~ 2021/09/ 17:04 156.3637 USD 0.02 1
Issues 28
Berlin 2019/06/ 08:01 115.3850 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46262531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46367070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47792323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47792323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48951323
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AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AUTONEUM HOLDING AG

Schlosstalstrasse 43 - 8406 Winterthur
Telefon: +41-52-244-82-82
Fax: +

E-mail: info@autoneum.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eelco Chairman of Managing
Spoelder Board

Andreas Kolf Member of Executive

Committee
Bernhard Member of Executive
Wiehl Committee
Daniel Member of Executive
Bentele Committee
Fauto Bigi Member of Executive

Committee

Greg Sibley  Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ferdinand
Stutz

Liane Hirner
Michael Pieper
Norbert
Indlekofer

Oliver Streuli

Hans-Peter
Schwald

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board
Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@autoneum.com
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